Tilgu Karikas

Series Standing - 4 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, 31. August 2013 11:59 Uhr OESZ

Division: Optimist (28 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3
1 EST 157 Mari-Ann Raud 2 2 1
> EST 21 Ingmar Alvar (6] 3 4

Olmaru
3 EST 191 Sten Markus 1 2 5
Andresson
4 EST 178 Helen Ausman 4 [8] 5
5 EST 87 Villem Susi [29/0CS] 4 9
6 EST 137 Markus Maalt 3 12 [13]
7 EST 190 Helen Pais 5 6 [15]
8 E/IST 147 Uku Roio 7 5 10
9 EST 187 Randal Annus 11 1 [12]
10 LHV 41 Luisa Susanna 10 [18] 6
Kltson
11 EST 150 Roger Rikberg [13] 10 3
12 LHV 17 Nils Marten Mikk [25] 14 8
13 EST 185 Melvin Aasav 8 11 [14]

14 EST 186 Eino Johannes 9 16 [20]
Tiirinen

Total
Points

[6] 5,00
1 8,00
[10] 10,00
2 11,00
3 16,00
4 19,00
9 20,00
[15] 22,00
11 23,00
8 24,00
12 25,00
5 27,00
14 33,00
13 38,00
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Pos Sail
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LHV 42
EST 176

EST 174

LHV 25
EST 13

EST 147
S

EST 82
SRC/LHV
LHV 29
EST 73
LHV 24
II

LHV 40

Skipper

Hannah Tuulas
Paula Elis Kuulman
Kaarel Saar

Thor Kaspar
Marvet

Kenri Tops

Fred Erik Penu

Karl Magnus

Juhan Laasik
Martti Katt

Gertu Liis Valgma
Marcos Tarto
Mikk Oliver Kdiv
Daniel Ovicienko

Naatan Klaus Kagu
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21 [23] 7

15 11 [16]
9 17 17
[25] 7 19

[23] 16 23

13 [21] 21

20 18  [26]

17 19 18
19  [22] 20
[26] 25 22
24 24 25
27 26 [28]
22 [29/0CS] 27

28 [29/0CS] 24

Total
Points

40,00
41,00

43,00
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54,00
56,00
66,00
73,00
74,00
75,00

76,00
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Subdivision: LHV (14 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
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LHV 41

LHV 17

LHV 42

LHV 25

EST 13

EST 147 S

EST 82

SRC/LHV

LHV 29

EST 73

LHV 24

II

LHV 40

Skipper

Luisa Susanna Ktitson
Nils Marten Mikk
Hannah Tuulas
Thor Kaspar Marvet
Kenri Tops

Fred Erik Penu

Karl Magnus

Juhan Laasik

Martti Kitt

Gertu Liis Valgma
Marcos Tarto

Mikk Oliver Kdiv
Daniel Ovicienko

Naatan Klaus Kagu

1 2 3
10 [18] 6
[25] 14 8
12 21 [23]
18 [25] 7

14 [23] 16

20 13 [21]
16 20 18
[23] 17 19
17 19 [22]

19 [26] 25

[27] 24 24
21 27 26
26 22 [29/0CS]
24 28 [29/0CS]

[26]
18
20
22
25
[28]
27

24

Total
Points

24,00
27,00
40,00
44,00
53,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
56,00
66,00
73,00
74,00
75,00

76,00
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Subdivision: Tudrukud (7 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Skipper 1234 .
PP e % Points
1 EST 157 Mari-Ann Raud 2 2 1 [6] 5,00
4 EST 178 Helen Ausman 4 [8] 5 2 11,00
7 EST 190 Helen Pais 5 6 [15] 9 20,00
10 LHV 41 Luisa Susanna Kitson 10 [18] 6 8 24,00
15 LHV 42 Hannah Tuulas 12 21 [23] 7 40,00
16 EST 176 Paula Elis Kuulman 15 15 11 [16] 41,00
24 LHV 29 Gertu Liis Valgma 19 [26] 25 22 66,00
Notes

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Optimist tidrukud (15 boats) (top)

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Mart Meiel
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Version 7.1.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at
http://www.gromurph.org/javascore



